OP \$40.00 2503740

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM341378

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Shopzilla, Inc.		09/09/2014	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CONNEXITY, INC.	
Street Address:	12200 W. Olympic blvd.	
Internal Address:	SUITE 300	
City:	Los Angeles	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90064	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2503740	BIZRATE.COM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 5032962172

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5038449009

Email: mail@ganzlaw.com
Correspondent Name: Ganz Pollard, LLC
Address Line 1: 163 SE 2nd avenue

Address Line 4: Hillsboro, OREGON 97123

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	BIZ/00-0005
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michelle J. Turner
SIGNATURE:	/Michelle J. Turner/
DATE SIGNED:	05/14/2015

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 005516 FRAME: 0934

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005516 FRAME: 0935

RECORDED: 05/14/2015